ENRAF
SMART SERVO 954
Industry’s Best Servo Gauge Is Now Even Better
THE INNOVATIVE DESIGN OF
THE SMART SERVO 954
INCORPORATES:
	- �Patented algorithms for greater
precision in all applications

B 27 m  (88 ft) Hastelloy C22 0.2 mm
C 27 m  (88 ft) Tantalum 0.2 mm
D 27 m  (88 ft) Tungsten 0.25 mm
E 37 m  (121 ft) AISI 316 0.2 mm
F 37 m  (121 ft) Invar 0.2 mm
G 37 m (121 ft) Tungsten 0.25 mm
H 40 m   (131 ft) AISI 316 0.2 mm
J 40 m   (131 ft) Tungsten 0.25 mm
K 45 m   (131 ft) AISI 316 0.2 mm *L
L 45 m   (131 ft) Tungsten 0.25 mm *L
M 150 m (492 ft) AISI 316  (35 m measuring range and ±1 mm accuracy
with 150 m 0.2 mm wire for cavern installation)
*2 *L
Pos 19 Displacer
None
A "U815C/223/CT/110 Carbon filled PTFE Hostaflon ™, weight 223 g.; ø 110
mm"
B "U815C/223/CT/90 Carbon filled PTFE Hostaflon ™, weight 223 g.; ø 90
mm"
C "U815C/223/CT/45 Carbon filled PTFE Hostaflon ™, weight 223 g.; ø 45
mm"
D "U815C/223/CT/25 Carbon filled PTFE Hostaflon ™, weight 223 g.; ø 25
mm"
*L
E "U815C/260/S/90 AISI 316, weight 260 g.; ø 90 mm (for density measure-
ment)"
F "U815C/260/S/45 AISI 316, weight 260 g.; ø 45 mm (for density measure-
ment)"
Pos 20 Servo density measurement
No density option
D With Servo Density measurement *C